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BOARD OF CR NO.17

HHJ ADDL. SESSIONS JUDGE SHRI MILIND V. KURTADIKAR

DATE : 14/09/2020

Sr.No. Case No. Advocate name Police Station

1 BA 1644/20 Adv. Jyoti Shahu Shivaji Nagar PS

2 BA 1659/20 Adv. Bhaskar Sarwade Mankhurd PS

3 BA 1661/20 Adv. Keshav Chavan Chunabhatti PS

4 BA 1757/20 Adv. Lakshmi Kadam Mankhurd PS

5 BA 1578/20 Adv. Katarnavare Tilak Nagar PS

6 BA 1610/20 Adv. Sana Shaikh Deonar PS

7 BA 1624/20 M.J. Legal Shivaji Nagar PS

8 BA 1705/20 Adv. Waqar Khan Tilak Nagar PS

9 BA 1745/20 Adv. Shirsath Nehru Nagar PS

10 BA 1773/20 Adv. Ahmed Shivaji Nagar PS

11 BA 1775/20 Adv. Pandey Shivaji Nagar PS

12 BA 1814/20 Adv. Sahetia Shivaji Nagar PS

13 BA 1416/20

14 BA 1507/20 Adv. Gujral RCF PS

15 BA 1762/20 Adv. Salunkhe RCF PS

16 ABA 711/19 Adv. Sangita Patil Govandi PS

17 ABA 309/20 Adv. Salunkhe Trombay PS

18 ABA 704/20 Mankhurd PS

19 ABA 1977/19 Adv. Ali RCF PS

20 ABA 813/20 Adv. Shabnam Shaikh Shivaji Nagar PS

21 ABA 823/20 Adv. Jamali Shivaji Nagar PS

22 ABA 866/20 Adv. Prakash Wagh Tilak Nagar PS

23 MA in ABA 197/20 Adv. Jabali Shivaji Nagar PS

SHERISTEDAR
 C.R. NO.17
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BOARD OF CR NO.17

HHJ ADDL. SESSIONS JUDGE SHRI MILIND V. KURTADIKAR

DATE : 08/09/2020

Sr.No. Case No. Advocate name Police Station

1 ABA 1016/19 Adv. Anjali Awasthi Govandi PS

2 BA 1430/20 Adv. Nitin Sejpal Deonar PS

3 BA 1797/20 Adv. Pooja Ghorpade Shivaji Nagar PS

4 BA 1800/20 Adv. Amit Ghag RCF PS

5 BA 1803/20 Adv. Jabali RCF PS

6 BA 1804/20 Adv. Balsaraf RCF PS

7 BA 1810/20 Adv. Bhosale RCF PS

8 BA 1812/20 Adv. Salunkhe RCF PS

9 BA 1824/20 Adv. Gupta RCF PS

10 BA 1770/20 Adv. Ganesh Iyer RCF PS

11 BA 1790/20 Adv. Mhaske Tilak Nagar PS

12 BA 1813/20 Adv. Vijaysingh Bali Govandi PS

13 BA 1108/20 Adv. Tripti Shetty DCB CID

14 BA 1775/20 Adv. Pandey Shivaji Nagar PS

15 BA 1814/20 Adv. Sahetia Shivaji Nagar PS

16 BA 1773/20 Adv. Ahmed Shivaji Nagar PS

17 BA 1837/20 Adv. Khithani RCF PS

18 BA 1745/20 Adv. Sirsat Nehru Nagar PS

SHERISTEDAR
 C.R. NO.17
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BOARD OF CR NO.17

HHJ ADDL. SESSIONS JUDGE SHRI MILIND V. KURTADIKAR

DATE : 07/09/2020

Sr.No. Case No. Advocate name Police Station

1 BA 1108/20 Adv. Tripti Nikam DCB CID

2 BA 1578/20 Adv. Katarnavare Tilak Nagar PS

3 BA 1610/20 Adv. Sana Shaikh Deonar PS

4 BA 1624/20 M.J. Legal Shivaji Nagar PS

5 BA 1644/20 Adv. Jyoti Shahu Shivaji Nagar PS

6 BA 1659/20 Adv. Sarwade Mankhurd PS

7 BA 1661/20 Adv. Keshav Chavan Chunabhatti PS

8 BA 1674/20 Adv. M.I. Khan Shivaji Nagar PS

9 BA 1705/20 Adv. Waqar Khan Tilak Nagar PS

10 BA 1775/20 Adv. H.K. Pandey Shivaji Nagar PS

11 BA 1791/20 Adv. V.S. Tiwari Shivaji Nagar PS

12 BA 1814/20 Adv. Sahetia Shivaji Nagar PS

13 BA 1667/20 Adv. Khalid Azmi RCF PS

14 MA 824/20 Adv. Kewat Mankhurd PS

15 BA 1734/20 Adv. Ahmed Khan Shivaji Nagar PS

16 BA 1741/20 Adv. Raorane Mankhurd PS

17 BA 1767/20 Adv. Meshram Trombay PS

18 BA 1773/20 Adv. Ahmed Shivaji Nagar PS

19 BA 1776/20 Adv. Khithani RCF PS

20 BA 1835/20 Adv. Chaudhari Mankhurd PS

21 BA 1837/20 Adv. Khithani RCF PS

22 MA in SC 139/17 Adv. Jabali Deonar PS

23 ABA 1339/19 Adv. Naqvi Chembur PS

24 ABA 81/20 Adv. Gujral Chembur PS

25 ABA 769/20 Adv. Raorane Mankhurd PS

26 ABA 843/20 Adv. M.I. Khan

27 ABA 922/20 Adv. Mehta Shivaji Nagar PS
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28 ABA 923/20 Adv. Ganesh Iyyer Trombay PS

29 ABA 926/20 Adv. Ganesh Iyyer Trombay PS

30 MA in ABA 197/20 Adv. Jabali Shivaji Nagar PS – ORDER

31 BA 1711/20 Adv. Kewat Mankhurd PS – ORDER

32 ABA 848/20 Adv. Nikam Shivaji Nagar PS – ORDER

33 BA 1736/20 Adv. Nikam Shivaji Nagar PS – ORDER

34 BA 1783/20 Adv. Nikam Shivaji Nagar PS – ORDER

35 BA 1761/20 Adv. Pandey Govandi PS

36 BA (Exh.4) in SC 
2012/19

Adv. Tanveer Nizam Shivaji Nagar PS

37 BA 1835/20 Adv.Arjun Chaudhary Mankhurd P. Stn.

38 BA 1837/20 Adv.K.V. Khithani R.C.F. P. Stn.

39 ABA 958/20 Adv.Mohd.Ismail Mankhurd

40 ABA 959/20 Adv.Mohd.Ismail Deonar

SHERISTEDAR
 C.R. NO.17  
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BOARD OF CR NO.17

HHJ ADDL. SESSIONS JUDGE SHRI MILIND V. KURTADIKAR

DATE : 04/09/2020

Sr.No. Case No. Advocate name Police Station

1 CRI BAIL APPLN 
101108/2020

2 CRI BAIL APPLN 
101539/2020

Mankhurd Police Station

3 CRI BAIL APPLN 
101610/2020

Deonar Police Station

4 ABA 100632/2020

5 MISC APPLN SC 
100245/2020

Mankhurd Police Station

6 ABA 100790/2020

7 CRI BAIL APPLN 
101673/2020

Mankhurd Police Station

8 CRI BAIL APPLN 
101761/2020

Govandi Police Station

9 CRI BAIL APPLN 
101808/2020

Govandi Police Station

10 CRI BAIL APPLN 
101814/2020

Shivaji Nagar Police
Station

11 CRI BAIL APPLN 
101824/2020

RCF Police Station

12 ABA 848/20 Adv. Faizan Md. Qureshi Shivaji Nagar PS

13 BA 1736/20 Adv. Bhagwan Kohal Shivaji Nagar PS

14 BA 1783/19 Adv. Nasir Sayyed Shivaji Nagar PS
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15 BA 1768/20

16 BA 1775/20

17 BA 1745/20

18 MA 197/20

19 ABA 426/20

20 ABA 360/20

21 ABA 632/20

22 ABA 790/20

23 BA 1736/20

24 BA 1828/20

25 ABA 952/20

26 BA (Exh.4) in SC 
20/12

SHERISTEDAR
 C.R. NO.17  
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BOARD OF CR NO.17

HHJ ADDL. SESSIONS JUDGE SHRI MILIND V. KURTADIKAR

DATE : 02/09/2020

Sr.No. Case No. Advocate name Police Station

1 BA 549/20 Deonar PS

2 BA 597/20 Shivaji Nagar PS

3 BA 802/20 Deonar PS

4 BA 803/20 Deonar PS

5 BA 851/20 Govandi PS

6 BA 1768/20 Adv. Wahab Khan Chembur PS

7 BA 1775/20 Adv. Pandey Shivaji Nagar PS

8 BA 1791/20 Adv. Tiwari Shivaji Nagar PS

9 BA 1797/20 Adv. Ghorpade Shivaji Nagar PS

10 BA 1803/20 Adv. Jabali RCF PS

11 BA 1810/20 Adv. Pasbola

12 BA 1812/20 Adv. Salunkhe

13 BA 1745/20

14 MA 1082/20

15 MA 197/20 Adv. Jabali Shivaji Nagar PS

16 ABA 1977/19 Adv. Ali RCF PS

17 ABA 360/20 Adv. Vishwakarma Shivaji Nagar PS

18 ABA 426/20 Chembur PS

SHERISTEDAR
 C.R. NO.17  
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BOARD OF CR NO.17

HHJ ADDL. SESSIONS JUDGE SHRI P.R.SITRE

DATE : 31/08/2020

Sr.No. Case No. Advocate name Police Station

FOR ORDER

1 BA 1539/20 Adv. Phalke Mankhurd

2 ABA 691/20 Adv. Gujral  Chembur 

3 SC 1627/19 Adv. Kashid  Wadala T.T.

4 BA 1578/20 Adv. Katarnavare Tilak Nagar 

5 BA 1610/20 Adv. Sana Shaikh Deonar 

6 BA 1644/20 Adv. Jyoti Shahu Shivaji Nagar

7 BA 1737/20 Adv. Kewat Mankhurd

Hearing / Reply

8 BA SC 1263/20 Adv. V.B. Ghorpade

9 BA 1108/20 Adv. Shetty DCB CiD U­X

10 BA 1659/20 Adv. Sarwade Mankhurd

11 BA 1667/20 Adv. Khalid Azmi RCF

12 BA 1705/20 Adv. Waqar Khan Tilak Nagar 

13 BA 1711/20 Adv. Kewat Mankhurd

14 BA 1757/20 Adv. Lakshami Kadam Mankhurd

15 BA 1770/20 Adv. Ganesh Iyer  RCF

16 BA 1775/20 Adv. H.K. Pandey Shivaji Nagar

17 BA 1783/20 Adv. A. Nikam  Shivaji Nagar

18 BA 1790/20 Adv. A.T. Mhaske Tilak Nagar

19 BA 1791/20 Adv. V.S. Tiwari Shivaji Nagar

20 BA 1797/20 Adv. Pooja Ghorpade Shivaji Nagar

21 BA 1800/20 Adv. Amit Ghag RCF

22 BA 1803/20 Adv. M.H. Jabali RCF

23 BA 1804/20 Adv. Ganesh Balsaraf RCF

24 MA in ABA 197/20 Adv. Jabali Shivaji Nagar

25 ABA 769/20 Adv. Vijay Raorane  Mankhurd

26 ABA 848/20 Adv. A. Nikam Shivaji Nagar
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27 ABA 919/20 Adv. Mohd. I. Khan Deonar

28 ABA 922/20 Adv. Karan Mehta Shivaji Nagar

29 ABA 923/20 Adv. Ganesh Iyer  Trombay

30 ABA 926/20 Adv. Ganehs Iyer Trombay

SHERISTEDAR
  C.R. NO.17    


